
Oficiální výsledky - přehled časů po
Official Classification - Survey of Time after

             Třída (Class)  AWD

Winter rally
Vizovice, 17. 1. 2026

Poř. St.č.
Soutěžící - Entrant

Jezdec - Driver

Spolujezdec - Co-Driver

Značka vozu - Vehicle

Lic.-Lic.

Prio-Prio

Skupina-

Poř.-Pos.

Pen.-Pen.

Součet-Total

Ved.-Lead.

Pred.-Prev.
Pos. St.No

RZ/SS 1

RZ/SS 6

RZ/SS 2

RZ/SS 7

RZ/SS 3

RZ/SS 8

RZ/SS 4 RZ/SS 5
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01173016

 23

   27:23.3
   1

      00.0

/

      00.0

    2:46.1
Daniel Šuráň

00:15

Tomáš Váhala
Subaru Impreza

    4:04.3
    4:25.9
    2:26.3

    2:36.2
    4:09.5

    4:12.6     2:27.4

AWD

  2

   27:37.6
   2

      14.3

/

      14.3

    2:35.3
Lukáš Macháč
Vojtěch Mudrák
Subaru Impreza

    4:21.5
    4:48.3
    2:26.8

    2:28.4
    4:15.1

    4:18.6     2:23.6

AWD

  7

   28:09.2
   3

      45.9

/

      31.6

    2:42.1
Jakub Kutlík

00:30

Tomáš Štítik
Toyota Yaris GR

    4:13.9
    4:41.1
    2:28.3

    2:32.0
    4:12.9

    4:19.8     2:29.1

AWD

 15

   28:17.5
   4

      54.2

/

      08.3

    2:54.2
Jan Procházka

00:30

Ladislav Vašíček
Audi A3 1.8t 4x4

    4:12.3
    4:39.0
    2:32.3

    2:35.9
    4:07.5

    4:12.2     2:34.1

AWD

 21

   29:04.2
   5

    1:40.9

/

      46.7

    2:56.9
Miroslav Zapletal
Veronika Holíková
Subaru Impreza WRX

    4:24.1
    4:59.4
    2:33.4

    2:46.8
    4:20.2

    4:27.3     2:36.1

AWD

 29

   29:06.6
   6

    1:43.3

/

      02.4

    2:59.9
David Adamec
Štěpán Kruta
Subaru Legacy BD

    4:27.4
    4:39.5
    2:43.7

    2:44.8
    4:24.6

    4:41.3     2:25.4

AWD

 17

   29:24.2
   7

    2:00.9

/

      17.6

    2:49.2
Lukáš Nášel

00:30

Marek Štěpán
Mitsubishi Colt 1.8

    4:24.0
    4:38.9
    2:40.1

    2:41.1
    4:41.9

    4:21.9     2:37.1

AWD

  8

   29:26.7
   8

    2:03.4

/

      02.5

    3:00.9
Patrik Rujbr
Patrik Rujbr
Subaru Impreza

    4:28.1
    5:04.7
    2:36.6

    2:42.2
    4:20.3

    4:30.7     2:43.2

AWD

 30

   29:27.2
   9

    2:03.9

/

      00.5

    2:58.9
Matěj Mosler
Bedřich Beneš
Subaru Forester

    4:25.1
    4:50.8
    2:35.7

    2:46.0
    4:36.5

    4:35.0     2:39.2

AWD

 11

   29:30.7
  10

    2:07.4

/

      03.5

    2:49.9
Adam Fabrika
Filip Očadlík
Subaru Impreza WRX

    4:23.7
    4:59.3
    2:41.9

    2:39.3
    4:50.1

    4:32.6     2:33.9

AWD

  9

   29:54.0
  11

    2:30.7

/

      23.3

    2:50.6
Patrik Stein
Ondřej Dlabaja
Audi a3 quattro

    4:35.8
    4:57.1
    2:46.2

    2:42.8
    4:38.4

    4:32.1     2:51.0

AWD

A ... 4WD -   B ... 2WD -   C ... Junior -   D ... Ženy -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

Sportovní
komisa ři

Vyvěšeno/Aushang/Posted:
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 12

   29:58.5
  12

    2:35.2

/

      04.5

    3:05.9
Martin Straka
Jakub Straka
Subaru Impreza STI RA

    4:36.7
    5:02.7
    2:40.0

    2:40.6
    4:38.3

    4:35.9     2:38.4

AWD

  5

   30:13.3
  13

    2:50.0

/

      14.8

    2:51.3
Michal Bůtek

00:30

Tomáš Gargulák
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo Vlil

    4:41.7
    5:08.7
    2:34.5

    2:41.6
    4:30.8

    4:39.3     2:35.4

AWD

 28

   30:13.5
  14

    2:50.2

/

      00.2

    3:01.0
Miroslav Šamaj
Nikola Sklář
Škoda Octavia

    4:39.1
    5:01.7
    2:40.5

    2:46.1
    4:34.5

    4:49.0     2:41.6

AWD

 16

   30:16.0
  15

    2:52.7

/

      02.5

    3:05.9
Stanislav Machů
Karel Muller
Subaru Impreza

    4:28.7
    5:19.3
    2:36.9

    2:53.9
    4:25.8

    4:44.4     2:41.1

AWD

 18

   30:20.2
  16

    2:56.9

/

      04.2

    3:07.1
Dominik Pluhař
Pavel Kolínský
Volkswagen Golf IV TDI 4x4

    4:30.6
    4:51.2
    2:40.3

    2:45.8
    4:31.7

    5:11.1     2:42.4

AWD

 22

   30:39.8
  17

    3:16.5

/

      19.6

    3:13.8
Michal Váhala
Vojtěch Bečica
Subaru Impreza

    5:00.3
    4:48.2
    2:41.5

    2:49.6
    4:50.7

    4:37.6     2:38.1

AWD

 14

   31:45.4
  18

    4:22.1

/

    1:05.6

    3:30.3
Lukáš Potocký

00:40

Tomáš Novosad
Audi S3 Quattro

    4:36.7
    5:22.0
    2:39.6

    2:51.6
    4:30.7

    4:49.9     2:44.6

AWD

 25

   32:08.2
  19

    4:44.9

/

      22.8

    3:12.1
Oldřich Čižmař

00:30

Petr Pivoda
Audi A4 1,8T Quattro

    4:48.3
    5:13.4
    2:51.6

    2:54.7
    4:43.6

    5:03.2     2:51.3

AWD

 20

   32:15.2
  20

    4:51.9

/

      07.0

    3:03.5
Pavel Zapletal

00:30

Vít Navrátil
Subaru Impreza

    4:44.0
    5:13.3
    2:43.4

    2:44.4
    4:41.0

    5:37.8     2:57.8

AWD

 40

   37:11.8
  21

    9:48.5

/

    4:56.6

    3:48.1
Tomáš Renda
Tobiáš Renda
Fiat Panda 1.2 4x4

    5:23.0
    6:32.2
    3:24.4

    3:37.4
    5:17.1

    5:42.5     3:27.1

AWD

 27

   39:31.1
  22

   12:07.8

/

    2:19.3

    3:13.1
Matěj Malina

00:15

Michal Dostálek
Škoda Octavia

    4:42.0
   13:32.3
    2:41.2

    2:52.5
    4:34.1

    4:54.9     2:46.0

AWD

Odstoupili - Odstoupili

A ... 4WD -   B ... 2WD -   C ... Junior -   D ... Ženy -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

Sportovní
komisa ři

Vyvěšeno/Aushang/Posted:
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Prio-Prio

Skupina-

Poř.-Pos.

Pen.-Pen.

Součet-Total

Ved.-Lead.
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RZ/SS 1

RZ/SS 6

RZ/SS 2

RZ/SS 7

RZ/SS 3

RZ/SS 8

RZ/SS 4 RZ/SS 5
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Odstoupili - Odstoupili
  4 /     2:52.0

Stanislav Slováček
Michal Hořák
Subaru Impreza WRX

    4:17.2
    4:46.8
    2:32.2

    2:36.0     4:20.7     2:34.4

AWD

 24 /     3:03.5
Martin Buchta
Martin Šiška
Audi A4

    4:33.9
    4:57.3
    2:46.6

    2:57.2     4:42.0     2:53.3

AWD

 10 /     2:39.3
David Lahuta
Petr Šopík
Subaru Impreza

    4:36.2     2:30.9     4:30.1     2:27.1

AWD

 26 /     3:03.4
Martin Staněk
David Staněk
Audi A4

    5:20.7
    5:08.2     3:05.6     3:04.1

AWD

 19 /     2:54.8
Jakub Jurčaga

00:10

David Polách
Volkswagen Golf IV 4x4

    6:11.2     2:46.7     5:05.8     2:56.5

AWD

  3 /     2:43.2
Petr Svoboda

01:30

Tomáš Uher
VW Golf IV 4x4 TDI

   20:29.0     2:24.6     6:46.9     2:21.9

AWD

  1 /     2:42.4
Lubomír Světinský
Miroslav Šopík
Subaru Impreza

    4:38.9     2:30.8

AWD

  6 /
Michal Holík
Karel Raketový
Subaru Impreza

AWD

 13 /
Milan Rožnovský

00:45

Tereza Drgová
Audi S3

AWD

A ... 4WD -   B ... 2WD -   C ... Junior -   D ... Ženy -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

Sportovní
komisa ři

Vyvěšeno/Aushang/Posted:


